
 
 
 

Mongrace Montessori House and Day Care Centre 
School Holiday List-2019-2020 

Please remember that the Muslim festivals will be according to the sighting of the moon. This or 
any other exigencies like excess rain or strike will be notified on the Notice Board on our Website 

and posted on FB page. The holiday for Annual Exhibition preparation will be informed later. 

 

Bengali New Year’s Day 15th April, Monday 
Good Friday 19th April, Friday 
May Day 1st May, Wednesday 
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 9th May, Thursday 
Summer Break from 20th May to 21h June  
Last working day 17th May Friday  
School reopens on 24th June Monday 
Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 12th August, Monday 
Independence Day 15th August, Thursday 
Janmastami 23rd August, Friday 
Muharram 10th September, Tuesday 
Birthday of Gandhiji 2nd October, Wednesday 
Puja Break – 3rd October to 1st November 
Last working day 1st October Tuesday 
School reopens on 4th November Monday 
Birthday of Guru Nanak 12th November, Tuesday 
Winter Break-23rd December 2019 to 3rd Jan 2020 
Last working day 20th December Friday 2019 
School reopens on 6th January Monday 2020 
Birthday of Netaji 23rd January, Thursday 
Saraswati  Puja 29th January, Wednesday 
Doljatra& 
Holi 

9thMarch, Monday& 
10th March Tuesday 

Session Break from 23rd March to 31st March.  
School reopens on 2nd April for the session 2020-2021 


